UNOFFICIAL COPY020801

GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS

No. 367 REC February 1996 8701/0149 51 001 Page 1 of 3 1999-10-29 11:07:56 Cook County Recorder 25.50

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR'S CLAIM FOR LIEN

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

STATE OF ILLINO'S	ve Space for Recorder's use only
COUNTY OF COOI. SS.	ve space for Recorder's use only
70	
The claimant, HAYES MECHANICAL INC.	
ofCHICAGOCounty ofCOOK	, State of ILLINOIS,
hereby files a claim for lien against MICHAEL PLESE MEDICAL CENTER	CORP. (hereinafter referred to as "Owner"), of
COOK County, Illinois and states:	, ,, . .
That on AUGUST 5 , 19 99 , the owner	owned the following described land in the County
of, State of Illinois, to wit: LOT 2 I	N CHICAGO LAND CLEARANCE COMMISSION
NO. 2, BEING A CONSOLIDATION OF LOTS AND PARTS OF LO	
IN THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 27, TOWNSHIP 39	
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-27-404-019	\suppression \text{\superstandard}{\superstandard}
Address(es) of premises: 434 E. 26TH ST., CHICAGO, IL	
That on, 19_99	, the claimant made a contract with said owner
(I) RICH MACIASZEK AUTHORIZED OR KNOWINGLY PERMITTED 1	BY SAID OWNER TO MAKE SAID CONTRACT
2) to FURNISH LABOR AND MATERIALS TO WASH OUT BOILER AN	ND WATER COLUMN THOROUGHLY,
INSPECTED BOILER, REINSTALLED CLEANOUT PLUGS OR PLATE	ES PROVIDED NEW NEOPRENE GASKETS
AS NEEDED, PUT IN SUFFICIENT AMOUNT OF CLEANER, REFIL	
DIASASSEMBLED AND CLEANED THE PILOT-IGNITION ASSEMBLY INTAKE PORTS AND FLAME SENSOR, CHECKED BURNER OPERATION.	ON AND BOILER CONTROLS.

NA XX AN

erected on said land for the sum of \$ 1137.45 for the building (3) 434 E. 26TH ST. , 19 99 , completed thereunder (4) ALL REQUIRED WORK AUGUST 26TH and on TO THE VALUE OF ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTYS SEVEN SANDA 45/100 DOLLARS. That at the special instance and request of said owner the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and and completed same on additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ ____ _____, 19 ______.(5) That said owner is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows, to-wit: NONE leaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the balance of __\$1137.45 Dollars for which, with interest, the claimant clair is a lien on said land and improvements. HAYES MECHANICAL INC. (Name of sole ownership, corporation, or partnership) This document was prepared by REGINA M. COTE (Name and Address) 2160 N. ASHLAND AVENUE HAYES MECHANICAL INC. Mail to: (Name and Address) 60614 **CHICAGO** (Zip Code) (State) (City) Or Recorder's Office Box No. ___

- (1) If contract made with another than the owner, delete "said owner," name such person and add "suborized or knowingly permitted by said owner to make said contract."
- (2) State what was to be done.
- (3) "being" or "to be," as the case may be.
- (4) "All required to be done by said contract"; or "work to the value of,"; or, "delivery of materials to the value of _____," etc.
- (5) If extras fill out, if no extras strike out.

UNOFFICIAL COP \$\frac{9020801}{20801} Page 3 of 3

State of Illinois, County ofCOOK		- } ss.		
The affiant, RICHARD J. MOONEY				
being first duly sworn, on oath deposes and says that	he is <u>PRESI</u>	DENT		
	HAYES	MECHANICAL INC	•	
the claimant, that he have that the				
the claimant; that he has read the foregoing claim for contained are true.	or lien and knows	s the contents thereof;	and that all the	statements therein
Subscribed and swear to before me this	8TH	day of(CTOBER_	19 <u>.99</u>
"OFFICIAL SEAL" Regina M. Coté Notary Public, State of Leineta My Commission Expires Calabia	P04 C		M. Coto tary Public	
	Of Cou	DE CLORA		
				Q